Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
Cable Management installations often require a wide range of ancillary items such
as fixings and accessories. Unitrunk locations stock a vast range of these items to
offer installers have a reliable ‘single source’ supply of components to meet their
project requirements.

M10A M10
M12A M12
Part Code Thread Size
M6RJ M6
M8RJ M8
M10RJ M10
M12RJ M12
Sold in packs of 100.Sold in packs of 100.
Sold in packs of 100. Sold in packs of 100.
Supplied in 3m lengths.
Hole diameter
is 15mm.
Single Channel Cantilever Arm
Part Code Product Arm Length
(mm)
CARMSCP150GM 2 Hole 150
CARMSCP300GM 2 Hole 300
CARMSCP450GM  2 Hole 450
CARMSCP600GM  2 Hole 600
CARMSCP750GM 2 Hole 750
CARMSCP900GM 2 Hole 900
45mm
12
7m
m
97
m
m
Hole diameter
is 15mm.
45mm
Part Code Product Arm Length
(mm)
CARMBBP150GM 2 Hole 150
CARMBBP300GM 2 Hole 300
CARMBBP450GM  2 Hole 450
CARMBBP600GM  2 Hole 600
CARMBBP750GM 2 Hole 750
CARMBBP900GM 2 Hole 900
150m
m
120m
m